
Tirage Mot retenu REF Pts Cumul

1 AEIE?LP

2 -NITOIYL ÉPAI(L)LE H3 72 72

3 IL+WDPIO NOYAIT 5E 30 102

4 W+UERIKS LIPOÏDE 3B 24 126

5 RSUW+?AS KÉPI D1 50 176

6 RSU+ABUR K(A)WAS 1D 66 242

7 RRU+AEIR BUSA 10F 21 263

8 R+TTFOIM AIRURE E10 19 282

9 OTT+AEJA FERMI 15D 39 321

10 -ETZORAS JUTÂT G9 38 359

11 BMHEEAX AZORÂTES 12G 104 463

12 BEH+GEVE EXAM 13L 54 517

13 GV+EREFE ÉPHÈBE 4G 46 563

14 EEFV+OAC REG 11K 28 591

15 EF+UHSES ALCÔVE B2 38 629

16 H+NASMCR FESSUE M2 34 663

17 M+DUQTOU RANCHS A7 38 701

18 QTUU+NNN DOM 6D 18 719

19 NNQU+ELG TAUON I9 18 737

20 GLNN+LEV QUÊTE J2 30 767

21 GNNV+UOD ELLE 7J 17 784

22 GNN+NLTI DÉVOLU L3 21 805

GISANT N10 27 832

championnats suisses Aîné 2025
Tireur : Nicolas Horner


